

Dentist in Easton Offering Dental Implants, Dentures, and More

Missing tooth solutions in Easton are helping thousands of patients smile brighter.

EASTON, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, August 21, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- New patients are being accepted at Affordable Dental Solutions in Easton. ADS in Easton offers affordable dental implants, dentures, and other missing tooth solutions.

A single dental implant costs only \$2,000. This low price includes both the abutment and the crown. <u>Dental implants</u> in <u>Easton</u> are so popular because of their natural look and durability.



"It is amazing to see the transformation our patients

undergo in terms of appearance and confidence!" says Dr. Michelle Bernreuther, <u>dentist in</u> <u>Easton</u>.

Dentures are also available. Patients have a choice between fixed and removable dentures. Full dentures cost only \$650 per arch and partial dentures cost \$750 per arch. Another popular option is implant-retained dentures. They are available for only \$2,999 when two dental implants are added to a patient's existing lower denture.

Patients are encouraged to schedule a consultation with the dentists at ADS to learn about the options available to them and put together a unique treatment plan. To learn more about dental implants and <u>dentures in Easton</u>, and to schedule a consultation, visit <u>https://affordabledentalsolutions.com/request-appointment/</u>.

About Affordable Dental Solutions: Based in Eastern Pennsylvania, Affordable Dental Solutions is a provider of full dentistry services. For nearly a decade, Affordable Dental Solutions has offered patients procedures such as dental implants, crowns, and dentures at rates much lower than area competitors by utilizing state-of-the-art equipment and by negotiating discounts with implant manufacturing companies. Learn more at <u>https://www.affordabledentalsolutions.com/</u>.

Jamie Jaskolka Affordable Dental Solutions (484) 948-2900 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/492894382

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.